
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
7 

77 
8 

727 
97 
42 
21 
11 
66 

5 

Name 
BORGHESI Daniele 
TORCOLACCI Alessandro 
COCCO Christian 
GUETG Gaetano 
ANGELO Sascha 
SASCHA Speck 
POLLERO Monica 
LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 
KUHNI Yves 
BURKHARD Jurg 

Class 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 
BIKE 

Best Tm 
1:58.745 
2:00.715 
2:01.501 
2:04.966 
2:05.140 
2:07.496 
2:08.308 
2:14.799 
2:27.385 
2:32.309 

In 
2 
4 
5 
2 
3 
5 
6 
2 
2 
3 

Diff 

1.970 
2.756 
6.221 
6.395 
8.751 
9.563 

16.054 
28.640 
33.564 

Gap 

1.970 
0.786 
3.465 
0.174 
2.356 
0.812 
6.491 

12.586 
4.924 

Laps 
4 
6 
5 
5 
7 
7 
6 
3 
6 
3 

Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/09/2024 12:49:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

10th-11th September 2024 
Session 

BIKE ACTIVITY 4 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:29:37 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

11/09/2024 12:30 


